
Perrysburg Police Division
Friday, September 28, 2012   14:12:4

News Blotter

Case CFS:             

Location: 26611 N Dixie Highway,125 Reported:September 26, 2012   3:08 am  Call#: 12.014733

Call CFS: 0504 Burglar Alarm-Nonresidence False AlarmDisposition:

 Names

A-000139975 Dickey, James D   Sylvania, OH   43560DOB:Sex: 01/11/1948M

Keyholder

O-000112995 Guardian alarm   Toledo, OH   43624DOB:Sex: B

Caller

Call Short Narrative

The building checked secure, I waited for the keyholder and a spider web was discovered on the motion detector.

END  Call#: 12.014733

Case CFS: 2111            DUI-Alcohol/Drugs

8010            Traffic Enforcement

Location: W Second St/W Boundary St Reported:September 26, 2012   2:52 am  Call#: 12.014732

Call CFS: TS Traffic Stop Arrested-Adult Case ClearDisposition:

 Names

A-000050363 Carter, Kimberly V   Toledo, OH   43609DOB:Sex: 09/22/1973M

Arrested

A-000050363 Carter, Kimberly V   Toledo, OH   43609DOB:Sex: 09/22/1973M

Citation

4511.19 A1A A1D DUI Alc/Drug Breath

A-000050363 Carter, Kimberly V   Toledo, OH   43609DOB:Sex: 09/22/1973M

Citation

4511.19 A1A A1D Speed

A-000139974 Walker, Shannon R   Toledo, OH   43609DOB:Sex: 02/09/1981F

Reg Owner Of Veh

Call Short Narrative

 Report Narrative
Incident Report

Kimberly Carter was stopped for speed and subsequently arrested for OVI.

Mcguffin, Patrick M-9928Reported by: 09/26/12  05:29:16Date:

END  Call#: 12.014732

Case CFS:             

Location: S I75/Fremont Pk Reported:September 26, 2012   1:54 am  Call#: 12.014731

Call CFS: 6510 Vehicle-Disabled/Occupied ClosedDisposition:

 Names

-   ,    DOB:Sex:
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Call Short Narrative

On patrol I noticed a vehicle stopped on the side of the exit ramp. I spoke with the driver, Steven Kratz, and he advised 

he was looking for a hotel with vacancies. Kratz was able to find a room at the Holiday Inn Express.

END  Call#: 12.014731

Case CFS:             

Location: 231 W Boundary St Reported:September 26, 2012  12:13 am  Call#: 12.014730

Call CFS: 4121 Medic Run ClosedDisposition:

 Names

B-000025075 Adt Security Services   Kansas City, KS   DOB:Sex: B

Caller

Call Short Narrative

END  Call#: 12.014730

Case CFS: 6115            Suspicious Vehicle

Location: 29100 W River Rd Reported:September 26, 2012  12:09 am  Call#: 12.014729

Call CFS: 6115 Suspicious Vehicle WarningDisposition:

 Names

A-000139971 Gnida, Dania A   Toledo, OH   43608DOB:Sex: 06/20/1991F

Driver

A-000139969 Maier, Austin T   Toledo, OH   43604DOB:Sex: 03/02/1991M

Driver

A-000139969 Maier, Austin T   Toledo, OH   43604DOB:Sex: 03/02/1991M

Passenger

Call Short Narrative

 Report Narrative
Incident Report

I stopped out with a green Saturn as it traveled down toward the lower lot of Fort Meigs Park.  Gnida and 

Maier stated they were bored and did not realize the park closed at night.  They were warned about park 

hours and they were on their way.

Mcguffin, Patrick M-9928Reported by: 09/26/12  05:19:19Date:

END  Call#: 12.014729

Case CFS: 6110            Suspicious Person

Location: 143 W South Boundary St Reported:September 25, 2012  11:49 pm  Call#: 12.014728

Call CFS: 6110 Suspicious Person ClosedDisposition:
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 Names

A-000139970 Downs, Jane L   Toledo, OH   43605DOB:Sex: 06/28/1938F

Reg Owner Of Veh

A-000116400 Downs, Melissa R   Perrysburg, OH   43551DOB:Sex: 02/05/1970F

Adult

Call Short Narrative

 Report Narrative
Incident Report

I stopped to check on a grey GMC truck parked in the driveway of 143 W. South Boundary St. with its door 

standing open.  Melissa Downs was located within the vehicle and she stated she came outside to smoke a 

cigarette.  Nothing appeared out of the ordinary.

Mcguffin, Patrick M-9928Reported by: 09/26/12  05:15:11Date:

END  Call#: 12.014728

Case CFS:             

Location: ZBR7439 Reported:September 25, 2012  11:24 pm  Call#: 12.014727

Call CFS: TS Traffic Stop WarningDisposition:

 Names

A-000139973 Dibble, Joshua Glen   Riverside, CA   92505DOB:Sex: 03/28/1984M

Driver

Call Short Narrative

Joshua Dibble was stopped and warned for speed.

END  Call#: 12.014727

Case CFS:             

Location: S I75/Fremont Pk Reported:September 25, 2012  10:55 pm  Call#: 12.014726

Call CFS: 6510 Vehicle-Disabled/Occupied ClosedDisposition:

 Names

B-000019576 Ohio State Highway Patrol Post 87   Bowling Green, OH   43DOB:Sex: B

Caller

A-000139972 Quisenberry, Mary K   Bowling Green, OH   43DOB:Sex: 11/07/1955F

Reg Owner Of Veh

Call Short Narrative

I stopped to assist a disabled vehicle. Officers assisted Mary Quisenberry in pushing her vehicle from the middle of US 

20 to a parking lot at US 20 and Three Meadows Dr. I then transported Quisenberry to the Police division lobby to wait 

for a ride.

END  Call#: 12.014726
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Case CFS:             

Location: N I475/N I475 Reported:September 25, 2012  10:35 pm  Call#: 12.014725

Call CFS: TS Traffic Stop WarningDisposition:

 Names

A-000139968 Mizer, Stephan P   Sylvania, OH   43560DOB:Sex: 01/27/1956M

Driver

Call Short Narrative

Stopped for no headlights.  He was asked to participate in FSTs and was then allowed to continue on .

END  Call#: 12.014725

Case CFS:             

Location: 3 N I475 Reported:September 25, 2012   9:23 pm  Call#: 12.014724

Call CFS: TS Traffic Stop Traf Citation-AdultDisposition:

 Names

A-000138494 Faulkner, Emileigh Rae   Toledo, OH   43607DOB:Sex: 01/10/1991F

Citation

4510.16 FRA Suspension

A-000138494 Faulkner, Emileigh Rae   Toledo, OH   43607DOB:Sex: 01/10/1991F

Driver

Call Short Narrative

    A silver Honda Civic was observed traveling north on I 475 near the Fort Meigs overpass with white light being 

displayed to the rear through a broken taillight.  A traffic stop was initiated on Honda Civic on I 475 and the vehicle 

stopped on I 475 south of US 24.  The driver was identified as Emileigh Faulkner through an Ohio operator's license.  A 

check of the license indicated Faulkner was under a random non-compliance suspension through Ohio.   Faulkner 

stated she unaware of the suspension and does not remember receiving anything in the mail regarding the 

suspension.    Faulkner was issued a citation for Non-Compliance Suspension 4510.16 A ORC (UM) and given a court 

date of September 28, 2012 at 8:45 AM.

END  Call#: 12.014724

Case CFS:             

Location: Fremont Pk/S I75 Reported:September 25, 2012   8:25 pm  Call#: 12.014723

Call CFS: 6510 Vehicle-Disabled/Occupied ClosedDisposition:

 Names

A-000139964 Sullivan, Sean M   Perrysburg, OH   43551DOB:Sex: 07/26/1972M

Reg Owner Of Veh

Call Short Narrative

I stood by while the driver change a tire.

END  Call#: 12.014723

Case CFS:             

Location: Mulberry St/W South Boundary StReported:September 25, 2012   8:18 pm  Call#: 12.014722

Call CFS: TS Traffic Stop Traf Citation-AdultDisposition:
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 Names

A-000137570 Shepard, Amber N   Toledo, OH   43609DOB:Sex: 05/16/1992F

Citation

4503.11 Expired Lic Plates

A-000137570 Shepard, Amber N   Toledo, OH   43609DOB:Sex: 05/16/1992F

Driver

Call Short Narrative

    A check of Ohio registration #FJH2596 indicated the registration had expired on May 16, 2012.  The plates were on a 

1990 Honda Accord owned by Amber Shepard.  A traffic stop was initiated and Shepard was identified as the driver .   

Shepard stated she received the car back several weeks ago where it was being worked on following an 

accident.    Shepard was issued a citation for Expired Registration 4503. 11 ORC (M4) and given a court date of 

September 28, 2012 at 8:45 AM.

END  Call#: 12.014722

Case CFS:             

Location: Avenue Rd/Carol Dr Reported:September 25, 2012   8:07 pm  Call#: 12.014721

Call CFS: TS Traffic Stop WarningDisposition:

 Names

A-000139967 Forney, Amber C   Toledo, OH   43608DOB:Sex: 10/10/1988F

Driver

Call Short Narrative

Stopped for impeding traffic.  The driver was stopped for a green signal using a cellular phone.

END  Call#: 12.014721

Case CFS: 0617            Theft-From Buildings $200+

Location: 13385 Roachton Rd Reported:September 25, 2012   7:56 pm  Call#: 12.014720

Call CFS: 0699 Theft-Miscellaneous InactiveDisposition:

 Names

J-000104232 Pluciniak, Timothy James   Perrysburg, OH   43551DOB:Sex: 08/25/1998M

Caller

J-000104232 Pluciniak, Timothy James   Perrysburg, OH   43551DOB:Sex: 08/25/1998M

Complainant

J-000104232 Pluciniak, Timothy James   Perrysburg, OH   43551DOB:Sex: 08/25/1998M

Property

Call Short Narrative

 Report Narrative
Incident Report

Mr. Pluciniak stopped on Station to report a theft from his locker at Perrysburg High School.

Schlumbohm, Matthew E-3255Reported by: 09/25/12  20:07:55Date:

END  Call#: 12.014720
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Case CFS:             

Location: 2 N I475 Reported:September 25, 2012   7:30 pm  Call#: 12.014719

Call CFS: 6510 Vehicle-Disabled/Occupied ClosedDisposition:

 Names

A-000130712 Urias, Elzick R   Perrysburg, OH   43551DOB:Sex: 01/06/1979M

Adult

Call Short Narrative

Urias' van ran out of fuel. Help arrived, and the vehicle was removed.

END  Call#: 12.014719

Case CFS:             

Location: 601 W Boundary St Reported:September 25, 2012   7:13 pm  Call#: 12.014718

Call CFS: 2659 Unwanted Subject Gone On ArrivalDisposition:

 Names

A-000035388 Dove, Jon B   Waterville, OH   43566DOB:Sex: 03/10/1966M

Caller

Call Short Narrative

END  Call#: 12.014718

Case CFS:             

Location: W Boundary St/W Indiana Av Reported:September 25, 2012   6:48 pm  Call#: 12.014717

Call CFS: TS Traffic Stop WarningDisposition:

 Names

A-000139966 Hanserd, Clifford G   Toledo, OH   43606DOB:Sex: 03/10/1955M

Reg Owner Of Veh

Call Short Narrative

A lady was stopped for speeding.

END  Call#: 12.014717

Case CFS: 2050            Family Disturburbance-No Assault

7050            911 Hangups/Disconnects

Location: 259 Blue Harbor Ct Reported:September 25, 2012   6:36 pm  Call#: 12.014716

Call CFS: 2050 Family Disturb-No Assault ClosedDisposition:
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 Names

O-000127450 Yant Cindy   Perrysburg, OH   43551DOB:Sex:

Caller

A-000109172 Yant, Cynthia S   Perrysburg, OH   43551DOB:Sex: 06/23/1959F

Adult

A-000109215 Yant, Kenneth A   Perrysburg, OH   43551DOB:Sex: 12/30/1961M

Adult

A-000139963 Yant, Meagan C   Perrysburg, OH   43551DOB:Sex: 09/01/1994F

Adult

Call Short Narrative

 Report Narrative
Incident Report

Officers were dispatched to 259 Blue Harbor Ct. on a report of a 911 hang up.

Trobaugh, Eric-3282Reported by: 09/25/12  19:30:13Date:

END  Call#: 12.014716

Case CFS:             

Location: N Dixie Highway/W South Boundary StReported:September 25, 2012   6:32 pm  Call#: 12.014715

Call CFS: TS Traffic Stop Traf Citation-AdultDisposition:

 Names

A-000139977 Kontak, David M   Toledo, OH   43614DOB:Sex: 11/19/1984M

Citation

4511.21 Speed

A-000139977 Kontak, David M   Toledo, OH   43614DOB:Sex: 11/19/1984M

Driver

Call Short Narrative

I was parked on SR 25 at Grogan, operating W-19, and using a Python radar (PYT846000926) in the stationary mode.  

I was facing SB when I had a SB vehicle in the passing lane go by.  This vehicle was pulling away from traffic and 

appeared to be traveling near 60 mph.  I obtained a target speed of 62 mph, and the audio return supported the target 

speed.  I stopped this vehicle and made contact with the driver, Mr. Kontak.  He advised he was late for work.  I 

returned to my vehicle and prepared a citation.  When I returned Mr. Kontak asked if it mattered that he was in the 

process of passing, and I advised no.  He also mention he was traveling 50 mph.  He had no passengers.  A calibration 

check was completed on the radar unit.

END  Call#: 12.014715

Case CFS:             

Location: 200 Zoar Dr,8 Reported:September 25, 2012   6:24 pm  Call#: 12.014714

Call CFS: 4121 Medic Run ClosedDisposition:

 Names

A-000008112 Benner, Charles J   Perrysburg, OH   43551DOB:Sex: 02/08/1947M

Caller
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Call Short Narrative

END  Call#: 12.014714

Case CFS:             

Location: N I475/N I475 Reported:September 25, 2012   6:11 pm  Call#: 12.014713

Call CFS: TS Traffic Stop WarningDisposition:

 Names

A-000139965 Brewster-Wcislak, Jeffrey Martin   Whitehouse, OH   43571DOB:Sex: 05/28/1992M

Driver

Call Short Narrative

Stopped for driving off the roadway while trying to enter IR 475 N from SR 25.  The driver needed to go halfway over the 

fog line to make the turn onto the ramp because of his high rate of speed.

END  Call#: 12.014713

Case CFS:             

Location: S I75/N I475 Reported:September 25, 2012   5:26 pm  Call#: 12.014712

Call CFS: 3610 Service Report Gone On ArrivalDisposition:

 Names

B-000019576 Ohio State Highway Patrol Post 87   Bowling Green, OH   43DOB:Sex: B

Caller

Call Short Narrative

END  Call#: 12.014712

Case CFS: 4210            Attachment-Perrysburg Municipal Court

Location: 330 Walnut St Reported:September 25, 2012   3:24 pm  Call#: 12.014711

Call CFS: 4210 Attachment-Pburg Muni Court ClosedDisposition:

 Names

A-000138520 Engelhardt, Melissa R   Perrysburg, OH   43551DOB:Sex: 10/12/1970F

Adult

Call Short Narrative

 Report Narrative
Incident Report

I served Melissa Engelhardt a Perrysburg Municipal Court subpoena.

Trobaugh, Eric-3282Reported by: 09/25/12  16:54:23Date:

END  Call#: 12.014711
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Case CFS:             

Location: 314 E Second St Reported:September 25, 2012   3:12 pm  Call#: 12.014710

Call CFS: 3985 Animals/Trapped ClosedDisposition:

 Names

-   ,    DOB:Sex:

Call Short Narrative

A black cat was caught and was taken to South Suburban.

END  Call#: 12.014710

Case CFS:             

Location: 22 Cape Cod Ln Reported:September 25, 2012   2:40 pm  Call#: 12.014709

Call CFS: 4121 Medic Run ClosedDisposition:

 Names

O-000127449 The care source   Perrysburg, OH   43551DOB:Sex:

Caller

Call Short Narrative

END  Call#: 12.014709

Case CFS:             

Location: E Seventh St/Locust St Reported:September 25, 2012  12:01 pm  Call#: 12.014708

Call CFS: 3910 Animals/Dog-Loose Gone On ArrivalDisposition:

 Names

O-000127448 Whitner Dayna   Perrysburg, OH   43551DOB:Sex:

Caller

Call Short Narrative

END  Call#: 12.014708

Case CFS:             

Location: 215 E Front St Reported:September 25, 2012  11:41 am  Call#: 12.014707

Call CFS: 7013 Funeral Escort ClosedDisposition:

 Names

-   ,    DOB:Sex:

Call Short Narrative

END  Call#: 12.014707
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Case CFS:             

Location: E Indiana Av/Civic Dr Reported:September 25, 2012  11:36 am  Call#: 12.014706

Call CFS: 4190 Fire-In Service ClosedDisposition:

 Names

O-000127447 Gates Robert   Perrysburg, OH   43551DOB:Sex:

Caller

Call Short Narrative

END  Call#: 12.014706

Case CFS:             

Location: 409 E Front St Reported:September 25, 2012  11:27 am  Call#: 12.014705

Call CFS: 3985 Animals/Trapped ClosedDisposition:

 Names

A-000137905 Rayport, Shirley F   Perrysburg, OH   43551DOB:Sex: 03/09/1923F

Caller

Call Short Narrative

A skunk in a trap.

END  Call#: 12.014705

Case CFS:             

Location: 231 W Boundary St Reported:September 25, 2012  11:11 am  Call#: 12.014704

Call CFS: 4121 Medic Run ClosedDisposition:

 Names

O-000102648 Lifeline   Birmingham, MA   01721DOB:Sex: B

Caller

Call Short Narrative

END  Call#: 12.014704

Case CFS:             

Location: 250 Manor Dr Reported:September 25, 2012  11:06 am  Call#: 12.014703

Call CFS: 4121 Medic Run ClosedDisposition:

 Names

O-000120338 Manor at perrysburg   Perrysburg, OH   43551DOB:Sex: B

Caller

Call Short Narrative

END  Call#: 12.014703
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Case CFS: 3320            Service-Mentally Ill

Location: 2105 Levis Commons Bl Reported:September 25, 2012  10:41 am  Call#: 12.014702

Call CFS: 3320 Service-Mentally Ill ClosedDisposition:

 Names

A-000102449 Dressel, Christie L   Perrysburg, OH   43551DOB:Sex: 07/05/1974F

Caller

A-000139962 Shanks, Margery S   Toledo, OH   43617DOB:Sex: 10/08/1933F

Adult

A-000139962 Shanks, Margery S   Toledo, OH   43617DOB:Sex: 10/08/1933F

Victim

A-000113038 Stoner, Todd J   Bowling Green, OH   43DOB:Sex: 05/01/1966M

Adult

Call Short Narrative

 Report Narrative
Incident Report

 A nurse, from the Waterford at Levis, requested assistance with a mentally ill person.

Maciejewski, Daniel M-3222Reported by: 09/25/12  15:11:42Date:

END  Call#: 12.014702

Case CFS:             

Location: 25844 Cherbourg Ln Reported:September 25, 2012  10:37 am  Call#: 12.014701

Call CFS: 3975 Animals/Other-Loose ClosedDisposition:

 Names

O-000125931 Upton Sharron   Perrysburg, OH   43551DOB:Sex:

Caller

Call Short Narrative

Needs a trap for a raccoon problem.

END  Call#: 12.014701

Case CFS:             

Location: S I475/N Dixie Highway Reported:September 25, 2012  10:31 am  Call#: 12.014700

Call CFS: 2660 Driving Complaint Gone On ArrivalDisposition:

 Names

O-000125575 Osp87   Perrysburg, OH   43551DOB:Sex:

Caller

Call Short Narrative

END  Call#: 12.014700
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Case CFS:             

Location: 421 Berkshire Dr Reported:September 25, 2012  10:08 am  Call#: 12.014699

Call CFS: 4121 Medic Run ClosedDisposition:

 Names

-   ,    DOB:Sex:

Call Short Narrative

END  Call#: 12.014699

Case CFS:             

Location: 250 Manor Dr Reported:September 25, 2012  10:07 am  Call#: 12.014698

Call CFS: 4121 Medic Run ClosedDisposition:

 Names

O-000127446 Mobile care ems   Perrysburg, OH   43551DOB:Sex:

Caller

Call Short Narrative

END  Call#: 12.014698

Case CFS:             

Location: 886 Bexley Dr Reported:September 25, 2012   9:25 am  Call#: 12.014697

Call CFS: 3985 Animals/Trapped ClosedDisposition:

 Names

O-000127445 Clawson Steve   Perrysburg, OH   43551DOB:Sex:

Caller

Call Short Narrative

A raccoon in a trap.

END  Call#: 12.014697

Case CFS:             

Location: 118 Queensland Bl Reported:September 25, 2012   9:12 am  Call#: 12.014696

Call CFS: 6420 Parking-General Enforcement ClosedDisposition:

 Names

O-000127444 Anonymous   Perrysburg, OH   43551DOB:Sex:

Caller

A-000139988 Malecki, Dustin S   Holland, OH   43528DOB:Sex:

Reg Owner Of Veh

Call Short Narrative

 Tire chalked for 48 hrs parking. Vehicle was moved within 48 hrs. No further action taken.
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END  Call#: 12.014696

Case CFS:             

Location: FCL8569 Reported:September 25, 2012   9:04 am  Call#: 12.014695

Call CFS: TS Traffic Stop WarningDisposition:

 Names

A-000139959 Scheub, Megan K   Perrysburg, OH   43551DOB:Sex: 06/26/1979F

Driver

Call Short Narrative

Warned for speed.

END  Call#: 12.014695

Case CFS:             

Location: 818 Elm St Reported:September 25, 2012   8:53 am  Call#: 12.014694

Call CFS: 3985 Animals/Trapped ClosedDisposition:

 Names

A-000010094 Spillis, John A   Perrysburg, OH   43551DOB:Sex: 04/20/1949M

Caller

Call Short Narrative

A raccoon in a trap.

END  Call#: 12.014694

Case CFS:             

Location: 12333 WaterStone Ln,1201 Reported:September 25, 2012   8:52 am  Call#: 12.014693

Call CFS: 3905 Animals/Dog-Barking ClosedDisposition:

 Names

A-000032008 Cody, William M   Perrysburg, OH   43551DOB:Sex: 03/12/1962M

Caller

Call Short Narrative

William Cody called and reported that his neighbors at 12333 Waterstone Ln #1201 let their dog run loose. I spoke to 

management and they advised they would take care of it. Cody was advised to call back if the neighbors continued to 

let their dog run.

END  Call#: 12.014693

Case CFS:             

Location: 758 Cricket Ln Reported:September 25, 2012   8:33 am  Call#: 12.014692

Call CFS: 3985 Animals/Trapped ClosedDisposition:

 Names

A-000066374 Nowak,Norman C   Perrysburg, OH   43551DOB:Sex: 05/21/1940M

Caller
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Call Short Narrative

An opossum in a trap.

END  Call#: 12.014692

Case CFS:             

Location: 1391 Brookwoode Rd Reported:September 25, 2012   7:46 am  Call#: 12.014691

Call CFS: 3105 Accident-Property Damage Traf Citation-AdultDisposition:

 Names

A-000116009 Cordell, Alexander J   Walbridge, OH   43465DOB:Sex: 04/10/1991M

Witness

A-000100723 Korczyk, Terrence C   Perrysburg, OH   43551DOB:Sex: 04/10/1958M

Citation

452.03 Facing Wrong Way

A-000100723 Korczyk, Terrence C   Perrysburg, OH   43551DOB:Sex: 04/10/1958M

Citation

452.03 Prohibited Park/Stan

A-000139960 Sattler, Julia L   Perrysburg, OH   43551DOB:Sex: 10/23/1962F

Citation

4511.38 Improp Start/Backing

A-000139960 Sattler, Julia L   Perrysburg, OH   43551DOB:Sex: 10/23/1962F

Driver

A-000024532 Sattler, Todd L   Perrysburg, OH   43551DOB:Sex: 12/18/1962M

Reg Owner Of Veh

Call Short Narrative

Sattler backed out of her driveway and struck a parked trailer that was towed by a pickup truck owned by Korczyk.  

The pickup truck and trailer were illegally parked at the time.  Sattler was issued a citation for  ORC 4511.38 "Improper 

Backing".  The pickup truck owner was issued a parking citation for PMC 452.03(a)(4) and 452.04(c) .

END  Call#: 12.014691

Case CFS:             

Location: W River Rd/Cranden Dr Reported:September 25, 2012   6:29 am  Call#: 12.014690

Call CFS: 3970 Animals/Injured-Dead Gone On ArrivalDisposition:

 Names

A-000136326 Booth, George H Jr   Perrysburg, OH   43551DOB:Sex: 09/24/1933M

Caller

Call Short Narrative

END  Call#: 12.014690

Case CFS:             

Location: P167840 Reported:September 25, 2012   6:16 am  Call#: 12.014688

Call CFS: TS Traffic Stop WarningDisposition:
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 Names

A-000139956 Blanchard, John A   Monroe, MI   48161DOB:Sex: 11/02/1961M

Driver

Call Short Narrative

John Blanchard was stopped and warned for following too close.

END  Call#: 12.014688

Case CFS:             

Location: AZY7464 Reported:September 25, 2012   6:07 am  Call#: 12.014687

Call CFS: TS Traffic Stop WarningDisposition:

 Names

A-000032821 Lakis,Robert A   Perrysburg, OH   43551DOB:Sex: 06/13/1957M

Driver

Call Short Narrative

Robert Lakis was stopped and warned for expired registration.

END  Call#: 12.014687

Case CFS:             

Location: Fort Meigs Rd/Woodstream Rd Reported:September 25, 2012   6:03 am  Call#: 12.014686

Call CFS: 6115 Suspicious Vehicle Gone On ArrivalDisposition:

 Names

O-000127442 Coffman Annie   Perrysburg, OH   43551DOB:Sex: F

Caller

Call Short Narrative

Officers searched the area and were unable to locate the vehicle .

END  Call#: 12.014686
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